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1 M22M609808 PRATEEK KUMAR SHARMA OBC M 7017346919 prateeksharma480@gmail.com 843457786108  79.67 B.A. 1 OBC-1 
 

2 
 
M22M650292 

 
MOHD JAVED USMANI 

 
OBC 

 
M 

 
8077842755 

 
jv3539@gmail.com 

 
948902096817 

  
71.65 

B.A. (Honors) With 
Hindi Literature 

 
2 

 
OBC-2 

3 M22M565613 AYUSHI SAXENA GEN F 7906091330 saxenatanu805@gmail.com 408306392823  69.84 B.A. L.L.B 3  

4 M22M940101 MOHD FAIZAN OBC M 7252875663 mohdfaizan.pbe@gmail.com 874272729261  68.96 B.Sc With Chemistry 4 OBC-3 
5 M22M785004 SOMYA YADAV OBC F 8445337762 somyayadav155@gmail.com 914880667665  68.75 B.A With Geography 5 OBC-4 
6 M22M592822 GURUBACHHAN SINGH GEN M 9012615039 gurubachansingh430@gmail.com 411441375496 EWS 68.42 B.A. 6  

7 M22M702213 POOJA SINGH SC F 8476092347 poojasingh26711@gmail.com 316332762318  67.50 B.A. 7 SC-1 
8 M22M910379 MANISH PAL OBC M 8171839671 manipal1996@gmail.com 297896697683  66.74 B.Sc. 8 OBC-5 
9 M22M498571 DHARMENDRA SC M 8395091345 dk8395091@gmail.com 432559731473  66.06 B.Sc. AG 9 SC-2 

10 M22M971113 KAIF RIYAZ GEN M 9568533913 kaifriyaz17@gmail.com 577336866868 EWS 65.63 B.Sc. With Zoology 10  

11 M22M414569 SHOBHIT SINGH GEN M 8126256111 shobhit7888@gmail.com 268069885012 EWS 65.00 B.A. 11  

12 M22M931840 FARHAAN ANSARI OBC M 9720762685 farhaanansari010@gmail.com 590821653185  64.79 B.Com. (Hons) 12 OBC-6 
13 M22M214017 PRAVEEN SINGH CHAUHAN GEN M 8218806271 praveensinghch@gmail.com 967037816883  64.50 B.Com. 13  
14 M22M580913 AKASH SINGH OBC M 9528260448 akch8089@gmail.com 277705184780  64.25 B.A With Economics 14 OBC-7 
15 M22M778707 SURESH CHAURASIYA GEN M 7830009559 ssureshchaurasiya@gmail.com 502278338299  64.17 B.A. 15  

16 M22M557944 RITIK TIWARI GEN M 9870742434 tiwaritik980@gmail.com 737392826938 EWS 63.85 B.Sc With Physics 16  

17 M22M313245 PRIYANKA SINGH GEN F 7818053471 DAKSHCSCUP@GMAIL.COM 526899592386  63.70 B.B.A. 17  

 
18 

 
M22M482683 

 
SHEKHAR SINGH 

 
GEN 

 
M 

 
8393863476 

 
Singhshekharsingh8445@gmail.com 

 
583764553170 

 
EWS 

 
62.30 

 
B.Sc (Biotechnology) 

 
18 

 

19 M22M611834 DUA FATMA GEN F 7906466511 duazaidi010@gmail.com 447473963721  61.17 B.A. 19  

20 M22M991206 MAHENDRA PAL SC M 6397763880 mahendrapal8819@gmail.com 724875107597  60.42 B.A With Sociology 20 SC-3 
21 M22M440456 SNEHA SENGAR GEN F 7668580429 teddysengar@gmail.com 365512317296  60.08 B.A. 21  

22 M22M752615 MOHD AKASH GEN M 7906135781 mohdakash007@gmail.com 515808060774 EWS 59.98 B.A. L.L.B 22  

23 M22M773924 ANKUSH KUMAR OBC M 9634270856 akchoudhary569@gmail.com 628636868400  59.70 B.Sc. 23 OBC-8 
 

24 
 
M22M612176 

 
VIKAS ANAND 

 
SC 

 
M 

 
7668973067 

 
iamvikas750@gmail.com 

 
885972019198 

  
59.63 

 
B.Sc (Biotechnology) 

 
24 

 
SC-4 

25 M22M570750 AYUSH PRAKASH SINGH SC M 7017451109 ayush94102@gmail.com 269858374147  59.50 B.A. 25 SC-5 
26 M22M288572 AJEET YADAV OBC M 9639636329 ajeetyadab2498@gmail.com 606064073755  59.33 B.A. 26 OBC-9 
27 M22M542000 RITIK SINGH GEN M 8218006703 hritiksinghhritik9105@gmail.com 857421116469  59.33 B.A. With History 27  

28 M22M774611 MANEESH GUPTA GEN M 9027005512 maneeshgupta157@gmail.com 978367129150  58.89 B.Sc. 28  

29 M22M432271 MOHIT KUMAR SC M 8791785613 kmohit2022@gmail.com 564685368299  58.89 B.Sc. 29 SC-6 
30 M22M904334 ANJALI SAINI OBC F 8868991412 creativeanjali111@gmail.com 522786945836  57.85 B.Sc. 30 OBC-10 
31 M22M466325 AKASH VAISH GEN M 9634263197 amc3723@gmail.com UP2520160005531  57.63 B.Sc. 31  

32 M22M199875 ABHILASH MAHESHWARI GEN M 8439815100 maheshwari.abhilash@gmail.com 850441058542  57.50 B.Com. 32  

33 M22M351062 MOHIT KUMAR GAUTAM SC M 9456001455 m.singh301996@gmail.com 318622175665  56.89 B.Sc. 33 SC-7 
34 M22M306375 MOHD SHAHID ANSARI OBC M 8909909011 shahidali927@yahoo.com 970720009274  56.74 B.Com. 34 OBC-11 
35 M22M700707 MOHD SHUAIB OBC M 7895891812 shuaib0856@gmail.com 984686274007  56.50 B.A. 35 OBC-12 
36 M22M453126 MOHD JAVED OBC M 9451329720 JAVEDADVCT@GMAIL.COM 909914401280  56.45 L.L.B 3Year 36 OBC-13 
37 M22M439965 MUSKAN BHARADWAJ GEN F 8218703581 sharmabulbul2520@gmail.com 866754856922  56.25 B.Com. 37  

38 M22M816865 RAHUL KATHERIA SC M 8192068792 rahulkatheria036@gmail.com 318487137040  56.07 B.Sc. With Zoology 38 SC-8 
39 M22M575079 NAVED NAEEM OBC M 8881818280 navednaeem16@gmail.com 469465328471  56.00 B.Sc. 39 OBC-14 
40 M22M521186 DHARMVEER SINGH OBC M 8707872443 dharmveersingh46947@gmail.com 210548057955  55.93 B.Sc. With Zoology 40 OBC-15 
41 M22M660450 DEVESH TIWARI GEN M 9084927578 deveshtiwaripilibhit@gmail.com 897009943692  55.67 B.A. 41  

42 M22M956178 KUSUM SAINI OBC F 9149310941 kusumsaini.amu1@gmail.com 604106153498  55.57 L.L.B 3Year 42 OBC-16 
43 M22M143054 DHARMENDRA SINGH SC M 8791310233 dharmendrasingh250568@gmail.com FXKPS7457D  54.96 B.Sc. 43 SC-9 
44 M22M385706 KAMAL BABU OBC M 8868899937 kamalbabu8080@gmail.com 622016143071  54.42 B.A. With History 44 OBC-17 

 
45 

 
M22M393345 

 
DEVKI DEVI 

 
OBC 

 
F 

 
8285595199 

 
manoj21mauryasdn@gmail.com 

 
568232364701 

  
54.33 

B.A With Home 
Science 

 
45 

 
OBC-18 
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46 M22M311251 SHIKHAR PRATAP SINGH GEN M 8318406761 sikharpratapsingh12@gmail.com 959390155312 EWS 54.17 B.A. 46  

47 M22M928727 AMAN KAUSHAL GEN M 9412837719 kkaushalaman@gmail.com 376551665385  54.05 B.Com. 47  

48 M22M317924 SURYA PRATAP SINGH GEN M 7252927496 rtksingh801@gmail.com 258950757172 EWS 53.92 B.A. 48  

49 M22M628060 KUMARI PRIYA SC F 8077920998 Kumari26051999@gmail.com 200489884388  53.56 B.Sc. 49 SC-10 
50 M22M502207 AKSHAY MAHESHWARI GEN M 9568429035 akshaymaheshwarid143@gmail.com 409123829694 EWS 52.83 B.A. 50  

51 M22M727157 AVIRAL GUPTA GEN M 7017266822 avi.gupta1710@gmail.com 366063829448  52.20 B.Com. 51  

52 M22M487523 MAYANK KUMAR KAUSHIK GEN M 9015736267 kaushik7mayank@gmail.com 291160931294  51.70 B.Sc. 52  

53 M22M825044 SURYA PRATAP SINGH GEN M 9793631492 chemistryclassbyme@gmail.com 594367624354 EWS 50.44 B.Sc. 53  

54 M22M459793 SOM PAL SHARMA OBC M 9012400147 mrsombhardowaj1991@gmail.com 924713215425  50.10 B.A. L.L.B 54 OBC-19 
55 M22M774448 ABHINAV SHEEL GEN M 8899352315 abhinvsheel18@gmail.com 990624490881  48.32 B.Com. 55  

56 M22M813839 HUMAIRA PARVEEN OBC F 7819877285 parveenhumaira135@gmail.com 246679210064  48.17 B.A. 56 OBC-20 
57 M22M548488 AMIT KUMAR SC M 9027427625 amitkumarfdr72@gmail.com 937249383959  46.67 B.A. 57 SC-11 
58 M22M661602 NIKHIL SHARMA GEN M 7078250250 Moradabad8999@gmail.com 323096556396  46.33 B.A With Sociology 58  

 
59 

 
M22M920593 

 
BAL SINGH MOURYA 

 
OBC 

 
M 

 
9997426548 

 
balsinghmourya@gmail.com 

 
703892778198 

  
0 

B.Sc With 
Mathematics 

 
59 

 
OBC-21 

60 M22M698138 MANOJ KUMAR SC M 8881059959 mn0556945@gmail.com 280120914077  0 B.Ed. 60 SC-12 
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1 M22M609808 PRATEEK KUMAR SHARMA OBC M 7017346919 prateeksharma480@gmail.com 843457786108 79.67 B.A. 1 OBC-1

2 M22M650292 MOHD JAVED USMANI OBC M 8077842755 jv3539@gmail.com 948902096817 71.65
B.A. (Honors) With 
Hindi Literature 2 OBC-2

3 M22M940101 MOHD FAIZAN OBC M 7252875663 mohdfaizan.pbe@gmail.com 874272729261 68.96 B.Sc With Chemistry 4 OBC-3
4 M22M785004 SOMYA YADAV OBC F 8445337762 somyayadav155@gmail.com 914880667665 68.75 B.A With Geography 5 OBC-4
5 M22M910379 MANISH PAL OBC M 8171839671 manipal1996@gmail.com 297896697683 66.74 B.Sc. 8 OBC-5
6 M22M931840 FARHAAN ANSARI OBC M 9720762685 farhaanansari010@gmail.com 590821653185 64.79 B.Com. (Hons) 12 OBC-6
7 M22M580913 AKASH SINGH OBC M 9528260448 akch8089@gmail.com 277705184780 64.25 B.A With Economics 13 OBC-7
8 M22M773924 ANKUSH KUMAR OBC M 9634270856 akchoudhary569@gmail.com 628636868400 59.70 B.Sc. 22 OBC-8
9 M22M288572 AJEET YADAV OBC M 9639636329 ajeetyadab2498@gmail.com 606064073755 59.33 B.A. 25 OBC-9

10 M22M904334 ANJALI SAINI OBC F 8868991412 creativeanjali111@gmail.com 522786945836 57.85 B.Sc. 30 OBC-10
11 M22M306375 MOHD SHAHID ANSARI OBC M 8909909011 shahidali927@yahoo.com 970720009274 56.74 B.Com. 34 OBC-11
12 M22M700707 MOHD SHUAIB OBC M 7895891812 shuaib0856@gmail.com 984686274007 56.50 B.A. 35 OBC-12
13 M22M453126 MOHD JAVED OBC M 9451329720 JAVEDADVCT@GMAIL.COM 909914401280 56.45 L.L.B 3Year 36 OBC-13
14 M22M575079 NAVED NAEEM OBC M 8881818280 navednaeem16@gmail.com 469465328471 56.00 B.Sc. 39 OBC-14
15 M22M521186 DHARMVEER SINGH OBC M 8707872443 dharmveersingh46947@gmail.com 210548057955 55.93 B.Sc. With Zoology 40 OBC-15
16 M22M956178 KUSUM SAINI OBC F 9149310941 kusumsaini.amu1@gmail.com 604106153498 55.57 L.L.B 3Year 42 OBC-16
17 M22M385706 KAMAL BABU OBC M 8868899937 kamalbabu8080@gmail.com 622016143071 54.42 B.A. With History 44 OBC-17

18 M22M393345 DEVKI DEVI OBC F 8285595199 manoj21mauryasdn@gmail.com 568232364701 54.33
B.A With Home 
Science 45 OBC-18

19 M22M459793 SOM PAL SHARMA OBC M 9012400147 mrsombhardowaj1991@gmail.com 924713215425 50.10 B.A. L.L.B 54 OBC-19
20 M22M813839 HUMAIRA PARVEEN OBC F 7819877285 parveenhumaira135@gmail.com 246679210064 48.17 B.A. 56 OBC-20

21 M22M920593 BAL SINGH MOURYA OBC M 9997426548 balsinghmourya@gmail.com 703892778198 0
B.Sc With 
Mathematics 59 OBC-21
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1 M22M702213 POOJA SINGH SC F 8476092347 poojasingh26711@gmail.com 316332762318 67.50 B.A. 7 SC-1
2 M22M498571 DHARMENDRA SC M 8395091345 dk8395091@gmail.com 432559731473 66.06 B.Sc. AG 9 SC-2
3 M22M991206 MAHENDRA PAL SC M 6397763880 mahendrapal8819@gmail.com 724875107597 60.42 B.A With Sociology 19 SC-3
4 M22M612176 VIKAS ANAND SC M 7668973067 iamvikas750@gmail.com 885972019198 59.63 B.Sc (Biotechnology) 23 SC-4
5 M22M570750 AYUSH PRAKASH SINGH SC M 7017451109 ayush94102@gmail.com 269858374147 59.50 B.A. 24 SC-5
6 M22M432271 MOHIT KUMAR SC M 8791785613 kmohit2022@gmail.com 564685368299 58.89 B.Sc. 28 SC-6
7 M22M351062 MOHIT KUMAR GAUTAM SC M 9456001455 m.singh301996@gmail.com 318622175665 56.89 B.Sc. 33 SC-7
8 M22M816865 RAHUL KATHERIA SC M 8192068792 rahulkatheria036@gmail.com 318487137040 56.07 B.Sc. With Zoology 38 SC-8
9 M22M143054 DHARMENDRA SINGH SC M 8791310233 dharmendrasingh250568@gmail.com FXKPS7457D 54.96 B.Sc. 43 SC-9

10 M22M628060 KUMARI PRIYA SC F 8077920998 Kumari26051999@gmail.com 200489884388 53.56 B.Sc. 49 SC-10
11 M22M548488 AMIT KUMAR SC M 9027427625 amitkumarfdr72@gmail.com 937249383959 46.67 B.A. 57 SC-11
12 M22M698138 MANOJ KUMAR SC M 8881059959 mn0556945@gmail.com 280120914077 0 B.Ed. 60 SC-12
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